B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
8 E ZCO D E PRO F E S S I O N A L L A B E LLI N G S YS TE M
Vinyl, colour coding standard books
• Available in two sizes
• Colour your wires for coding
and other applications

*When 3/4 in. length markers are required, substitute the last S in the catalogue number with a D, i.e. WC1 thru 33S would become WC1
thru 33D.
Catalogue numbering system
—
Wire marker cards – Vinyl cloth
Marker cards repel oil, water and humidity
Replace Y with length
11⁄2 in. S
3⁄4 in. D
Example:
WC 100 S =
Wire marker card
Legend 100
11/2 in. size
Replace X with legend
Single character 1, 2, 3, etc.
Sequence 1 thru 33
Replace (_ ) with legend
Wire marker card WC
Vinyl self-laminated W1 thru S
B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
10 E ZCO D E PRO F E S S I O N A L L A B E LLI N G S YS TE M
Suffix numbers
• Use to extend numbers
or to make alphanumeric
codes (i.e. adding suffix
05 to ABC = ABC05)
—
Numbers in sequence on a coloured background
Cat. no. Legend
Markers/card
11⁄2 in. (38 mm) 3⁄4 in. (19 mm)*
On black, white characters
WCBK1 thru 33S 1–33 33 66
On blue, white characters
WCBL1 thru 33S 1–33 33 66
WCBL34 thru 66S 34–66 33 66
WCBL67 thru 99S 67–99 33 66
On green, white characters
WCGR1 thru 33S 1–33 33 66
WCGR34 thru 66S 34–66 33 66
WCGR67 thru 99S 67–99 33 66
WCGR100 thru 124S 100–124 25 50
On red, white characters
WCRD1 thru 33S 1–33 33 66
WCRD34 thru 66S 34–66 33 66
WCRD67 thru 99S 67–99 33 66
WCRD100 thru 124S 100–124 25 50
On orange, black characters
WCOR1 thru 33S 1–33 33 66
WCOR34 thru 66S 34–66 33 66
WCOR67 thru 99S 67–99 33 66
WCOR100 thru 124S 100–124 25 50
On yellow, black characters
WCYL34 thru 66S 34–66 33 66
WCYL67 thru 99S 67–99 33 66
Order in multiples of 25 cards.
*When 3/4 in. length markers are required, substitute the last S in the catalogue
number with a D, i.e. WCBK1 thru 33S would become WCBK1 thru 33D.
—
Paired numbers in sequence
Cat. no. Legend
Markers/card
11⁄2 in. (38 mm) 3⁄4 in. (19 mm)*
WC1 thru 16PS 1–16 16 32
WC17 thru 32PS 17–32 16 32
WC33 thru 48PS 33–48 16 32
Order in multiples of 25 cards. *When 3/4 in. length markers are required, substitute the
last S in the cat. no. with a D, i.e. WC1 thru 16PS would become WC1 thru 16PD.